e

« 4

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15090

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST1 H/A

Date: sunday, February 18, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) WFC Storm G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: parrish Womble C

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) CVFC Manchester City G

13 (11U) WFC Storm G

010
011
013
014
015
017
002
026
005
006
077
008
093

C

Name

Jordan Horton
Leyla DelRomero
Amelia Wilson
Olive Abram
Lakelynn Markham
Kaila French
Sophia Dinoto
Grace Cooper
Clara Martin
Isabella Dalba
Louisa Taddeo
Ella Carter

Kamila Cervantes Alfaro

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) CVFC Manchester City G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
0 Annsley Masker
001 Ela Maynor
010 Madilyn Hunter
013 Skyler Goff
015 Makenna Williamson
016 Elle Skorich
018 Rosalie Pena
021 Amelia Gross
027 Dorothy Hopkins
004 Alveera Brar
052 Makinlee Dodson
006 Ashley Ross
082 Grace Trapp
009 Aubrey Cochran
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




